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Main Power Power

Mute Mute / Dimmer

Sleep Sleep / Timer

Tv Input TV/Radio /

ProgramSetup Setup / OPT /

ToolsMenu Menu / Home

SPKR1/2 Audio / Lang I/II

Up Up

Info Info / Angle

Left Left

Enter OK

Right Right

Down Down

Volume+ Vol+

S-Direct Smart / List

Bass+ CH+ / Page+

Volume- Vol-

P.Scan Display / Media

Bass- CH- / Page-

Phono 1

DVD 2

CD 3

Tuner 6

Rec. 2 8

Rec. 1 5

AUX 7

DSS 9

Dimmer +
Shift +
Mute /

Dimmer

Treble+ + Shift +
CH+ /
Page+

Treble- + Shift +
CH- /
Page-

VCR 4
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Power Source Power

Sleep Sleep / Timer

Dimmer +
Shift +
Mute /

Dimmer

S-Direct Smart / List

Mute Mute / Dimmer

Volume+ Vol+

Volume- Vol-

Tv Input TV/Radio /

ProgramSPKR 1/2 Audio / Lang I/II

Bass+ CH+ / Page+

Treble+ + Shift +
CH+ /
Page+

T-Mode Picture / Format

P.Scan Display / Media

Bass- CH- / Page-

Treble- + Shift +
CH- /
Page-

I<< Channel/Skip I<< / Preset-

Channel/Skip >>I >>I / Preset+

Pause/T.Disp Pause / Step /
Freeze

Play/PTY Play / Slow

<<

Tune/Search

<< / Tune-

Tune/Search

>>

>> / Tune+

Stop/Band Stop / Hold

Left Left

Up Up

Right Right

Down Down

Enter OK

Setup Setup / OPT /

ToolsInfo Info / Angle

Menu Menu / Home

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4
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5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

9 9

F.Dir/Angle Text / Goto

Clear Exit / Cancel / Clear

0 0

Memo/Prog Rec / Rec Mode
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